
422 Schulverkehr Würzburg - südl. Landkreis und zurück

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrshinweis

Würzburg, Busbahnhof (Steig 9)
-, Handwerkskammer
-, Handwerkskammer
-, Residenzplatz
-, Neue Universität
-, Sanderring
-, Wörthstraße
-, Max-Planck-Straße
-, Friedrich-Koenig-Gymn.
-, Alte Mainbrücke
-, Hauptfriedhof
-, Wittelsbacherplatz
-, Königsberger Straße
-, Hofmannstraße
-, Langenbachweg
-, Schellengraben
-, Abzweig Rottenbauer
-, Ernst-Winter-Weg
Fuchsstadt (Kr WÜ), Ort
Würzburg, Giebelstadter Steige
Albertshausen, B19
-, B19
Reichenberg, Klingholz B19
Eßfeld, Umspannwerk/B19
-, Wendeplatz
Giebelstadt, Langenwiesengr.
-, Langenwiesengr.
-, Frankenstraße  an
-, Frankenstraße  ab
-, Frankenstraße
-, Ingolstadter Straße

S

13.05
13.10
13.13
13.18

13.32
13.36
13.37

13.46

13.49

13.50
13.51

13.55

13.57
13.58

S

13.33
13.38
13.39

13.41
13.48
13.49

13.50

13.54

13.58
13.58

13.58

S

13.15

13.16
13.21
13.34

13.58

S

14.00

S
15.30
15.33

15.36
15.37
15.40

15.50
15.55
15.56
15.57
16.01
16.03
16.05

16.08
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.15

16.17
16.17

16.18

S

16.38

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrshinweis

Stalldorf, Ort
Riedenheim, Kirchstraße
-, Kirchpfad
Gelchsheim, Siedlung
Sonderhofen, Oberhoferstraße
-, Störchleinstraße
Wolkshausen, Ort
Gaukönigshofen, Torstraße
Acholshausen, Ort
Sächsenheim, Ort
Tiefenthal, Ort
Gaurettersheim, Ort
Höttingen (Kr WÜ), Ort
Euerhausen, Ortsmitte
Herchsheim
Giebelstadt, Am Sportplatz
-, von-Zobel-Schloß
-, Ingolstadter Straße
-, Frankenstraße
-, Langenwiesengr.
Bütthard, Marktplatz
-, Wittighäuser Straße
-, Lerchengrund
-, Hetzenmühle
Gützingen, Ort
Allersheim, Ort
Gaubüttelbrunn, Hauptstraße
Sulzdorf, Gaubüttelbrunner Str.
-, Kirchheimer Str.
Ingolstadt, Kauzenmühle
-, Ort

S

6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.35
6.38
6.41
6.43
6.44
6.46

S
6.15
6.19
6.19
6.23
6.27
6.28
6.35
6.40
6.44

6.51
6.52
6.54
6.56

S

6.30
6.35
6.37
6.40
6.44
6.47
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55
6.57
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-, von-Zobel-Schloß
-, Am Sportplatz
Acholshausen, Ort
Gaukönigshofen, Torstraße
Wolkshausen, Ort
Sonderhofen, Störchleinstraße
-, Oberhoferstraße
Gelchsheim, Siedlung
-, Rathaus
Eßfeld, Wendeplatz
-, Dr.-Heim-Straße
Darstadt, Ort
Herchsheim
Euerhausen, Ortsmitte
Riedenheim, Kirchpfad
-, Kirchstraße
Stalldorf, Ort
Oberhausen, Ort
Strüth, Ort
Röttingen, Marktplatz
Tauberrettersheim, Ort
Ingolstadt, Ort
-, Kauzenmühle
Sulzdorf, Kirchheimer Str.
-, Gaubüttelbrunner Str.
Gaubüttelbrunn, Hauptstraße
Allersheim, Ort
Gützingen, Ort
Bütthard, Hetzenmühle
-, Lerchengrund
-, Wittighäuser Straße
-, Marktplatz
Höttingen (Kr WÜ), Ort
Gaurettersheim, Ort
Tiefenthal, Ort

14.02
14.03
14.09

13.59
14.01
14.07
14.10
14.15
14.21
14.22
14.25
14.29

14.02
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.10
14.13
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.23
14.26
14.31

14.01

14.03
14.07
14.12
14.13
14.17
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.30

16.21 16.39

16.41
16.45
16.50
16.51
16.55
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.08

Giebelstadt, Frankenstraße
Eßfeld, Umspannwerk/B19
Reichenberg, Klingholz B19
Albertshausen, B19
Lindflur, B19
Würzburg, Giebelstadter Steige
Fuchsstadt (Kr WÜ), Ort
Würzburg, Ernst-Winter-Weg
-, Abzweig Rottenbauer
-, Schellengraben
-, Langenbachweg
-, Hofmannstraße
-, Königsberger Straße  an
-, Königsberger Straße  ab
-, Alte Mainbrücke
-, Wörthstraße
-, Friedrichstraße
-, Max-Planck-Straße
-, Hauptfriedhof
-, Wittelsbacherplatz

6.53
6.57
6.58
6.59

7.02
7.04
7.07
7.12
7.14
7.16
7.22
7.25

7.38¼

7.00
7.01
7.02
7.05
7.08

7.12
7.14
7.21
7.25
7.35
7.38
7.40
7.45

7.01
7.02
7.03

7.05
7.07
7.11
7.15
7.17
7.19
7.25
7.25

7.38

S = nur an Schultagen ¼ = hält nur bei Bedarf zum Aussteigen11
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